

# Guilderland Chamber of Commerce Annual Dinner & Awards

Thursday, June 8, 2023 5 pm-8 pm

The Guilderland Chamber of Commerce is hosting an evening of celebration for our community and its members. This year's event is at the Fine Arts Barn located in the Altamont Fair Grounds. The evening theme is "Art After Dark," a food, fun, and celebration roaming event. We are joining forces with the Guilderland Central School District to Promote Art in Guilderland, with part of the proceeds going back to the school district. We ask for your support of the chamber, the school district, and the community.

Thank you, Gandra Dollard

Executive Director of the Guilderland Chamber of Commerce



2050 Western Avenue, Suite 201 Guilderland, NY 12084

518-456-6611

sdollard@guilderlandchamber.com

## 2023 Guilderland Chamber of Commerce Annual Dinner & Awards

#### **Sponsorship Form**

#### \$1,500 Platinum Sponsor

Your company name & logo in the program and on the event website.

4 Complimentary Tickets to Dinner.

Five social media posts on the chamber's social media pages.

6 Month Banner Ad on GCC Website.

Acknowledgment in promotions for the event (email, social, mailing, etc.). <sup>1</sup>/<sub>2</sub> page in Tuesday Chamber Email Brief for 6 months.

### \$1,000 Gold Sponsor

Your company name & logo in the program and on the event website. 2 Complimentary Tickets to Dinner.

Two social media posts on the chamber's social media pages

3 Month GCC Newsletter Ad/Spotlight.

Acknowledgment in promotions for the event (email, social, mailing, etc.).

#### \$500 Bronze Sponsor

Your Company name & logo on the event website and program.

2 Complimentary Ticket to Dinner.

Acknowledgment in promotions for the event (email, social, mailing, etc.).

#### \$200 Patron of the Arts Sponsor

Your Company name (text only) on the event website and program. Acknowledgment in promotions for the event (email, social, mailing, etc.).

Name:	Phone:
Company:	Email:
Address:	Sponsorship Level:
	Enclosed Amount:

#### Please Make Checks out to the following:

Guilderland Chamber of Commerce 2050 Western Avenue, Suite 201 Guilderland, NY 12084

Questions, call: 518-456-6611 or email Sandra Dollard, Executive Director, at sdollard@guilderlandchamber.com

Thank you for your investment in the Guilderland Chamber of Commerce!

